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June 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
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July 202128 June 2021 - 
4 July 2021

Monday 28 June
10:00 - 10:15 DSP
11:30 - 12:30 DSP
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:50 - 16:55 DSP

Wednesday 30 June
10:00 - 11:00 Official Divisional Community Policing Launch 
(Monaghan Garda Station) 
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:00 - 14:00 SecGen, Dep SecGen's and Advisors DoJ 

14:00 - 15:30 Meeting with the Garda Commissioner (51 
St Stephens Green) 
16:55 - 19:20 Dáil (All Stages) - Civil Law (Miscellaneous 
Provisions) Bill 2021 (Convention Centre)

Friday 2 July
09:30 - 10:15 DRCD

10:45 - 11:15 DRCD

11:30 - 12:15 DRCD

12:30 - 13:00 DRCD

13:20 - 14:45 DRCD

14:45 - 15:45 DRCD

16:00 - 17:00 DRCD

Tuesday 29 June
08:00 - 09:00 Pre-Cabinet (Dublin Castle) - Heather Humphreys 
(DRCD)
09:00 - 12:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)
13:00 - 14:00 Busy (N/A)
13:30 - 14:00 DSP

14:00 - 14:45 DSP

14:30 - 15:00 DRCD
15:30 - 17:30 DSP

Thursday 1 July
DSP
10:30 - 12:00 DSP

12:15 - 13:15 Constituency
13:30 - 14:00 DSP

14:00 - 15:30 DRCD

15:00 - 16:00 DRCD
16:00 - 18:00 DRCD

17:00 - 18:00 DSP

Saturday 3 July

Sunday 4 July
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July 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 20215 July 2021 - 
11 July 2021

Monday 5 July
09:30 - 10:00 DRCD

10:30 - 11:00 DRCD

11:00 - 11:20 DRCD

11:35 - 12:05 DRCD

14:15 - 15:00 DRCD

15:20 - 16:05 DRCD

Wednesday 7 July
11:45 - 13:45 Justice Oral PQ Briefing (51 St Stephens Green) - 

13:45 - 14:15 SecGen/ Advisor Meeting DoJ (51 SSG) - Heather 
M. Humphreys
16:00 - 17:00 DRCD

Friday 9 July
09:30 - 10:00 DSP

10:00 - 11:55 DSP

12:00 - 13:00 DSP

Tuesday 6 July
09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle Conference Centre) - 

12:25 - 13:25 Meeting with Advisors 

12:30 - 13:30 DSP

Thursday 8 July
10:30 - 12:00 Justice Oral PQ's (Convention Centre) - Heather M. 
Humphreys
12:00 - 13:15 DSP

13:45 - 18:45 VOTING BLOCK (Convention Centre Dublin) - 

Saturday 10 July

Sunday 11 July
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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July 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 202112 July 2021 - 
18 July 2021

Monday 12 July
10:30 - 13:00 DSP

16:30 - 17:30 Drogheda Implementation meeting 

Wednesday 14 July
DSP

11:00 - 12:00 Briefing for General Scheme of the Criminal 
Justice (Hate Crime) Bill (Zoom )
13:15 - 14:00 SecGen, Dep SecGen's and Advisors DoJ (51 
SSG Boardroom /  Zoom)
15:00 - 17:00 DRCD

17:00 - 18:00 Cabinet (Webex) - Heather Humphreys (DRCD)

Friday 16 July

Tuesday 13 July
08:00 - 09:00 Pre-Cabinet (Dublin Castle) 
09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle Conference Centre) - 

12:30 - 13:15 Visit to Office of the State Pathologist to 
Launch Annual Report (Collin's Avenue) 
14:00 - 16:30 DRCD

14:00 - 15:30 DRCD
16:00 - 17:00 FG Front Bench Meetings (WebEx) - 
MBX-MinistersDiary
17:30 - 18:30 DSP

Thursday 15 July
10:30 - 12:00 DRCD
12:30 - 14:00 DSP

16:00 - 18:00 DSP

Saturday 17 July

Sunday 18 July
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July 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 202119 July 2021 - 
25 July 2021

Monday 19 July
10:40 - 10:55 DRCD

11:00 - 12:00 DRCD

12:30 - 13:30 DSP

14:30 - 17:00 DSP

17:30 - 18:00 Cabinet Committee on Coordination 

Wednesday 21 July
09:30 - 10:00 Pre-Cabinet (Dublin Castle) 
10:00 - 12:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle Conference Centre) - 

12:30 - 12:40 DSP

12:45 - 13:15 DRCD
13:00 - 14:00 Launch of the Implementation Plan for  
‘Drogheda: Building a Bridge to a Better Future’ report  

13:20 - 13:40 DSP

15:00 - 18:00 Drogheda visit to launch the Vivian 
Guerin implementation plan (Drogheda) 

Friday 23 July
00:00 ORF DRCD

09:00 - 09:30 DRCD

09:30 - 10:30 DRCD 
10:30 - 11:00 DRCD 
11:00 - 11:25 DRCD 
11:25 - 11:35 DRCD 
11:35 - 12:05 DRCD 
12:30 - 12:45 DRCD 
14:00 - 14:30 DRCD 
14:30 - 14:50 DRCD 
14:50 - 15:20 DRCD 
15:45 - 16:05 DRCD
16:05 - 16:30 DRCD 
16:30 - 17:00 DRCD 

Tuesday 20 July
10:00 - 12:00 DRCD

14:00 - 14:45 Launch of Judicial Council Annual Report (Green 
Street Courthouse) 
15:00 - 15:30 DRCD

16:00 - 17:15 MinMac (Zoom) 
17:15 - 18:15 Briefing-Drogheda launch (Webex)

Thursday 22 July
00:00 DRCD

09:00 - 09:20 DRCD

09:20 - 09:35 DRCD

09:35 - 10:05 DRCD
10:25 - 10:45 DRCD

10:45 - 11:15 DRCD

11:45 - 12:15 DRCD 
12:15 - 12:45 DRCD 
12:50 - 13:20 DRCD 
14:00 - 14:30 DRCD 
15:00 - 16:00 DRCD

Saturday 24 July

Sunday 25 July
00:00 DRCD

16:00 - 17:00 DRCD
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July 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 202126 July 2021 - 
1 August 2021

Monday 26 July
DRCD

Wednesday 28 July
DRCD

11:45 - 12:45 SecGen, Dep SecGen's and Advisors DoJ (51 
St Stephens Green/Zoom) 

Friday 30 July
DRCD

Tuesday 27 July
DRCD

09:00 - 10:00 Pre-Cabinet (Virtual) 
10:00 - 11:00 Cabinet (Virtual) 

Thursday 29 July
DRCD

Saturday 31 July
DRCD

Sunday 1 August
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August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 20212 August 2021 - 
8 August 2021

Monday 2 August

Wednesday 4 August

Friday 6 August
09:45 - 10:00 DSP

10:00 - 12:00 Covid-19 Cabinet Committee 

Tuesday 3 August

Thursday 5 August
12:00 - 12:30 Constituency

Saturday 7 August

Sunday 8 August
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 20219 August 2021 - 
15 August 2021

Monday 9 August

Wednesday 11 August

Friday 13 August

Tuesday 10 August

Thursday 12 August

Saturday 14 August

Sunday 15 August
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August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202116 August 2021 - 
22 August 2021

Monday 16 August

Wednesday 18 August

Friday 20 August

Tuesday 17 August

Thursday 19 August
11:30 - 13:30 Covid-19 Cabinet Committee (VC) 

Saturday 21 August

Sunday 22 August
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August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202123 August 2021 - 
29 August 2021

Monday 23 August
10:30 - 10:55 DSP

11:00 - 12:00 DSP

Wednesday 25 August
11:00 - 13:00 Scott Medal Award Presentation Ceremony

14:00 - 14:30 DSP

Friday 27 August
11:30 - 13:30 Covid-19 Cabinet Committee 

Tuesday 24 August

Thursday 26 August

Saturday 28 August

Sunday 29 August
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August 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202130 August 2021 - 
5 September 2021

Monday 30 August
10:40 - 11:15 DRCD

11:30 - 11:45 DRCD

11:50 - 12:00 DRCD

12:00 - 13:00 DRCD

14:00 - 16:00 Covid 19 Cabinet Committee (VC) 

14:30 - 16:00 Covid-19 Cabinet Committee 

17:00 - 18:00 DSP

Wednesday 1 September
10:30 - 11:30 Constituency
11:45 - 12:45 SecGen Meeting DoJ (51 SSG/Webex) 

Friday 3 September
Justice day (51 SSG) - Heather M. Humphreys
09:00 - 10:00 Meeting with advisors (51 SSG) - Heather M. 
Humphreys
10:00 - 11:00 Internal Meeting- regularisation scheme for 
undocumented workers (51 SSG) - Heather M. Humphreys
11:30 - 12:00 Discuss e-sub's (51 SSG- Boardroom) - Heather M. 
Humphreys
12:00 - 13:30 Meeting with Officials- Garda Issues (51 SSG- Old 
HR Room) - Heather M. Humphreys
14:15 - 14:45 Internal Meeting - Afghanistan Humanitarian 
Programme (Boardroom 51 SSG/ Zoom) - Heather M. Humphreys
15:00 - 16:00 Internal Meeting- Budget (51 SSG) - Heather M. 
Humphreys
15:00 -  Incorporeal Cabinet meeting - MBX-MinistersDiary
16:30 - 17:00 Meeting with Officials- re seizure of assets from 
small time criminals. (51 SSG/Zoom) - Heather M. Humphreys

Tuesday 31 August

12:15 - 13:00 Pre-Cabinet (La Touche Room, Dublin Castle.) - 

13:00 - 15:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle Conference Centre) - Heather 
M. Humphreys

Thursday 2 September
11:00 - 12:00 DSP
15:00 - 17:00 Cabinet 

Saturday 4 September

Sunday 5 September
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September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 20216 September 2021 - 
12 September 2021

Monday 6 September
09:10 - 09:45 DSP

16:00 - 16:30 Constituency

Wednesday 8 September
10:00 - 12:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle Conference Centre) - Heather 
M. Humphreys
13:00 - 14:30 DSP

14:45 - 15:15 SecGen DoJ Call (Phone call) - Heather M. 
Humphreys

Friday 10 September

Tuesday 7 September
13:00 - 13:30 DRCD

14:30 - 16:30 DSP

Thursday 9 September

Saturday 11 September

Sunday 12 September
00:00 FG Think In (Trim Castle Hotel)
13:00 DSP
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September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 202113 September 2021 - 
19 September 2021

Monday 13 September
FG Think In (Trim Castle Hotel) 

Wednesday 15 September
Dáil Resumes 
09:30 - 10:00 FG Cabinet Ministers (La Touche Room, 
Dublin Castle.)
10:00 - 12:00 Cabinet meeting (Dublin Castle Convention Centre) 

14:00 - 15:00 DSP
15:00 - 16:00 DSP

17:40 - 19:30 Motion re Confidence in Minister for Foreign 
Affairs and Defence 

Friday 17 September
10:00 - 11:00 DRCD

11:05 - 11:20 DRCD

11:25 - 11:55 DRCD

12:15 - 12:45 DRCD

14:10 - 14:40 DRCD

14:50 - 15:05 DRCD
15:15 - 15:45 DRCD

Tuesday 14 September
00:00 FG Think In (Trim Castle Hotel) 

Thursday 16 September
09:45 - 10:00 DSP
10:00 - 10:30 DSP

12:00 - 13:04 Front Bench Cover (LH) 

Saturday 18 September

Sunday 19 September
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September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 202120 September 2021 - 
26 September 2021

Monday 20 September

Wednesday 22 September

09:45 - 11:30 DSP

12:00 - 15:00 Constituency

12:00 - 13:30 Annual Fireworks Campaign Launch (Dublin ) 

14:00 - 15:00 DSP

Friday 24 September
11:00 - 13:00 Scott Medal Award Presentation Ceremony  
(Dubh Linn Gardens, Dublin Castle) 
12:00 - 13:00 DSP

13:15 - 15:15 Meeting with Commissioner and Officials- 
Policing, Security & Community Safety Bill (51 SSG) 

15:30 - 15:45 Meeting with Officials (51 SSG) 
15:45 - 16:15 Meeting with Justice Advisor (51 SSG) 

16:30 - 17:30 Meeting with Officials- Undocumented 
scheme (Old HR Room 51 SSG/Zoom) 
17:15 - 17:45 Pre-record- Digital Justice Forum  (51 SSG) 

Tuesday 21 September
08:00 - 09:00 Pre Cabinet meeting with Tanaiste  (La 
Touche Room, Dublin  Castle )
09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle)
11:15 -  DSP

13:30 - 15:00 MinMac (51 St Stephens Green)

15:45 - 16:45 Richard Guiney Dublin Town (Boardroom 51 SSG) - 

Thursday 23 September
10:00 - 12:00 DRCD 

10:00 - 10:30 DSP

12:00 - 12:34 Minister on rota for Leaders' Questions 
(Dáil Chamber) 
12:34 - 13:04 Minister on Rota for Questions on 
Promised Legislation (Dáil Chamber) 
13:45 - 14:15 DRCD

14:30 - 15:30 DSP
15:45 - 16:15 DRCD

16:30 - 17:00 DSP

17:00 - 18:00 DSP

Saturday 25 September
15:00 - 15:30 Constituency

Sunday 26 September
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September 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 202127 September 2021 - 
3 October 2021

Monday 27 September
15:00 - 16:00 Constituency

Wednesday 29 September
09:30 - 10:00 DSP

10:00 - 11:00 drcd

11:45 - 12:45 SecGen Meeting DoJ (51 SSG/Webex) 

13:30 - 14:00 Headshots for Gov.ie 

14:30 - 15:00 DRCD

17:30 - 18:00  Weekly FG PP meeting 

Friday 1 October
09:00 - 10:00 Chief Justice’s Working Group on Access to Justice 
Conference 
10:30 - 11:30 DSP

11:30 - 12:30 DRCD

Tuesday 28 September
08:30 - 09:00 Pre Cabinet meeting with Minister Coveney and 
FG Cabinet Ministers (La Touche Room, Dublin Castle) - 

09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle Conference Centre) 

11:00 - 11:30 Post Cabinet Doorstep 
14:00 - 15:04 Minister on rota for Leaders Question 
and questions on promised legislation

Thursday 30 September
09:00 - 11:00 DSP 

11:40 - 12:10 Pre-briefing- All Island Women's forum 

12:10 - 13:00 All Island Women's Forum- "Women' Political 
Participation- Threats to Security" 

14:15 - 15:15 DSP

15:30 - 15:50 DSP

16:00 - 18:00 DSP

18:30 - 19:15 Internal meeting- Defamation 

Saturday 2 October

Sunday 3 October
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October 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 20214 October 2021 - 
10 October 2021

Monday 4 October
09:30 - 10:30 Tánaiste will meet the FG Cabinet Ministers 
(University College Cork)
10:30 - 12:30 Cabinet (Aula Maxima, University College Cork) - 
Heather M. Humphreys
15:15 - 17:15 Justice Pre-Budget Meeting (51 SSG) 

Wednesday 6 October
09:30 - 11:30 Cyber Crime Launch (Harcourt Terrace) 

12:45 - 13:45 DSP

14:30 - 15:00 DSP

15:30 - 17:30 DSP

17:00 - 22:00 Votable Business / VOTINGBLOCK (Leinster House) 

17:30 - 18:00 FG Trustee Meeting - Online 

Friday 8 October
09:30 - 10:00 Constituency

11:00 - 12:00 Constituency

12:00 - 12:15 Constituency

15:00 - 15:20Constituency

Tuesday 5 October
10:00 - 11:00 Pre-budget Meeting (Justice) with 
Minister McGrath (TK Whitaker, DPER) 
12:00 - 13:30 DSP

14:30 - 16:30 DSP

Thursday 7 October
09:00 - 10:30 DSP
10:00 - 10:30 DSP

11:30 - 12:00 Pre-briefing- Aileen Malone 

12:00 - 13:00 DSP
13:45 - 14:00 DSP

14:00 - 14:30DSP

15:05 - 15:45 DRCD

16:00 - 18:00 Cabinet (Council Chamber, Sycamore Room, 
Room 301) 

Saturday 9 October

Sunday 10 October
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October 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 202111 October 2021 - 
17 October 2021

Monday 11 October
11:00 - 12:00 The Chief Justice Appointment Ceremony  (Áras an 
Uachtaráin) 
14:40 - 15:15 DRCD

Wednesday 13 October
10:00 - 11:00 Pre Press conference Briefing (51 SSG) 

11:00 - 12:00 Budget 2022 Press Conference Justice (Atrium, 
51 St Stephens Green) 
12:30 - 13:00 PP Budget Briefing w/Minister Paschal Donohoe 

13:00 - 14:30 DRCD

15:00 - 16:00 Travel time 
16:00 - 17:00 Annual Delegate Conference of Garda 
Superintendents  (Killashee House Hotel, Naas) 

17:00 - 18:00 Travel time - Heather M. Humphreys
17:30 - 19:30 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting 

Friday 15 October
10:00 - 11:30 CAB 25th Anniversary Press Conference (Garda 
Headquarters, Phoenix Park)

Tuesday 12 October
08:00 - 09:00 Tánaiste meeting with FG Cabinet Ministers (La 
Touche Room in Dublin Castle)
09:00 - 11:30 Cabinet Meeting (Dublin Castle) 

12:30 - 12:50 FG PP Meeting: Budget (Webex) 

13:00 - 14:30 Budget 2022 (Dáil Chamber, Leinster House) 

15:00 - 16:30 DSP

17:05 - 17:55 DSP

23:59 Voting block  (Dail Chamber ) 

Thursday 14 October
10:30 - 12:00 DRCD
12:00 - 13:04 Minister on rota for Leaders Question 
and questions on promised legislation
13:30 - 14:30 DRCD

Saturday 16 October
10:20 - 10:40 DRCD

11:00 - 12:00 Launch the Regional Armed Support Unit (Cavan 
Garda Station) 

Sunday 17 October
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October 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 202118 October 2021 - 
24 October 2021

Monday 18 October
11:00 - 11:30 DRCD

14:00 - 15:00 Meeting on Insurance- Discount Rate Review 

16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Tánaiste 

18:30 - 20:30 DRCD

Wednesday 20 October
09:00 - 13:00 Constituency 
12:00 - 13:04 Minister on rota for Leaders Question 
and questions on promised legislation 
16:00 - 17:30 MinMac (51 St Stephens Green) 

16:30 - 18:30 FG Parliamentary Party Meeting 

Friday 22 October
11:00 - 11:30 DRCD

12:00 - 13:00 Constituency

14:30 - 15:30 Meeting with Heaslip Family (Cavan) 

Tuesday 19 October
08:00 - 09:00 FG Cabinet Ministers  (La Touche Room, 
Dublin Castle) 
09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle Conference Centre)

14:00 - 16:00 Justice Oral PQ Briefing (HR Room, 51 SSG) 

17:00 - 18:00 Aingeal O'Donoghue- Shared Island Unit 

Thursday 21 October
10:30 - 12:00 Justice Oral PQ's 
12:30 - 12:45 DRCD

14:00 - 14:45 Glencree Centre for Peace and Reconciliation (51 
St Stephens Green) 
15:00 - 15:30 Pre Brief- Meeting with the Blair Family  (51 SSG) - 

15:45 - 16:45 Meeting with the Blair Family (51 SSG) 

Saturday 23 October
09:00 - 10:00 Private 

Sunday 24 October
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

October 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

November 202125 October 2021 - 
31 October 2021

Monday 25 October

Wednesday 27 October
08:00 - 09:00 FG Cabinet Ministers Meeting with Tánaiste (La 
Touche Room, Dublin Castle) 
09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet (Dublin Castle Conference Centre) 

11:45 - 12:45 SecGen Meeting DoJ (51 SSG/Webex) 

Friday 29 October
10:00 - 11:45 DRCD

12:00 - 13:15 DRCD

15:00 - 16:15 DRCD

16:30 - 17:00 DRCD

Tuesday 26 October
17:00 - 19:00 Cabinet Committee on Covid 19 

Thursday 28 October

Saturday 30 October
13:30 - 14:00 DSP

Sunday 31 October




